
Gegenmutter GM-INOX
Artikelnummer 1161250058

Technische Daten

Material

Variante

Innengewinde (IG)

Höhe (H)

Schlüsselweite (SW)

INOX 1.4305

Metr.

M25 x 1,5

3,5 mm

30 mm
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Gegenmutter GM-INOX
Artikelnummer 1161250058

Kaufmännische Daten

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Zolltarifnummer

10

4033878407486

0,0081 kg

EC000940

EC000940

EC000940

27-14-44-24

73269098

Notiz:
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